
Y11 Mock Exams – NEVILL CAMPUS 

Day Session 1 (Start at 9.00) Session 2 Session 3 (Start at 1.30) 

Monday 27 November 
(Week B) 

GCSE History  GCSE Geography 

Tuesday 28 November 
(Week B) 

GCSE Maths 1 
 

 GCSE PE 

Wednesday 29 November 
(Week B) 

GCSE Combined Science (Biology) 
GCSE Biology 

 GCSE Computer Science 
GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition 

Thursday 30 November 
(Week B) 

GCSE Maths 2 
 

 GCSE Languages (Reading) 

Friday 1 December 
(Week B) 

GCSE English Language  GCSE Music 
GCSE Religious Studies 

Monday 4 December 
(Week A) 

GCSE Combined Science (Chemistry) 
GCSE Chemistry 

 GCSE Maths 3 

Tuesday 5 December 
(Week A) 

GCSE Business  GCSE Drama 
Level 2 Creative iMedia 

Wednesday 6 December 
(Week A) 

GCSE Combined Science (Physics) 
GCSE Physics 

 GCSE Languages (Writing) 

Thursday 7 December 
(Week A) 

GCSE DT *Catch up *Catch up 

Friday 8 December 
(Week A) 

*Catch up *Catch up *Catch up 

 

* Will not be listed on the published timetable 


